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Residents by Name	 LOT #
Adams, Chris & Jennifer	 197.8
Addington, Ron	 164
Alderman, Craig & Audrey	 306.2
Allen, Charles & MarySue	 40
Allen, George & Rosa	 248.4
Alston, Jimmy & Gayle	 280.5
Anderson, Dyaarl & Gail	 134
Arp, Charlie & Yetty	 273
Asbill, Rick & Lyn	 220
Athey, Katie & Whitfield	 29
Ayers Family	 326
Barber, Lu & Ed	 245
Barge / Coy, Johathan & Betty	 58
Barge, Kelly & Anne	 58
Barringer, Phil & Cindy	 164.6
Bassett, Julie & Randy	 306.1
Battle, Al & Clay	 175
Baugher, Chris & Dorothy	 321.5
Becket, Tom & Chris	 62
Bellaire, David & Karen	 250.6
Belline, Louis & Wanda	 286.1
Biggers, Janice	 48
Binns, Ward & Wendy	 284.1
Biringer, Bob & Margo	 80
Birkholz, Betsy & Roger	 58
Bitter, Willy	 147.8
Blaisdell, Andrew & Allison	 305
Blalock, Jimmy & Becky	 247.1
Blount Grimsley, Kelly	 79.5
Blount, Jeb & Carrie	 230
Bondurant Family	 147.7
Borden, John & Lisa	 175.2
Boston, Bob & Cathy	 133
Bottoms, Kevin & Mabre	 212
Bowden, Jr., Henry & Jeanne	 253
Bowen, Mary Martin	 333
Bowers / Raines, Ann & Mike	 255
Boynton, Paul & Shelly	 139
Bradbury, Tom & Julie	 151
Bradigan, Tim & Linda	 258
Brady, Allen & Lyn	 131.1
Brady, Jason	 85
Breedlove, Jim & Anne	 215
Broach Family, 	 35
Bronfman / Walker, Matt & Ronit	 199
Bronikowski, Jerry & Evie	 282.3
Brown, Andrew & Laurie	 179.2
Brown, Bill & Sharon	 224.1
Brown, Brad & Clare	 97
Brown, Mary	 45
Brown, Mickey & Carolyn	 268.2
Brown, Owen & Cheryl	 280.1
Brown/Burns, Dirk & Tim	 12
Brownlow, Bruce & Marie	 21
Bruce, Blake & Mary Catherine	 292
Bruce, Bob & Andrea	 140.5
Bruce, Wallace & Olivia	 89.5
Brunt, Jr., Gwynne & Ingrid	 152
Buck, Peter & Rebecca	 125
Burton, Jon & Beth	 275
Calhoun, John W.	 236.2
Cameron, Ron & Julie	 210
Campbell, Keith & Karen	 282.5
Campbell, Trish & Shea	 276
Cantrell, Barbara	 246
Carlyle, Sam	 222
Carroll, Betty	 30
Caswell, Jim & Robbie	 171
Cathey, Jr., Henry & Judy	 150.7
Chandler, Bob & Susan	 227.2

Clark, Chris	 27
Clark, Chris	 28
Clay, Chris & Alex	 59.5
Clay, Chris & Alex	 147.2
Clay, Pat	 54
Clinkscales, Bob & Melissa	 112.3
Coats, Bryant & Evelyn	 150.3
Cochran, McKenzie & Brittany	 75
Cofer, Chip & Rhonda	 150
Cohen, Jeff & Sherry	 180.4
Collier, Dick & Mary Ellen	 270
Collins, Jan	 307
Cook, Miles & Nicole	 243
Cooper, Lance & Sonja	 331
Copeland, Dean & Linda	 234.1
Copeland, Wade & Bonnie	 235
Creech, Bonni & Neal	 108.5
Cromer, Buddy & Cindy	 116.5
Cronk, Shan & Susan	 306.3
Crowe, Michael & Kimberly	 190
Croxton, Duke & Marion	 310
Dailey, Vince & Naviza	 93
Davenport, Will & Laura	 180.1
Davidson, Keith & Terri	 150.8
Davis, Michael & Diana	 185.1
Davis, Sharon & Gary	 45
Deadwyler, Mary	 143
Dean / Glore / Colston	 107.5
Deas, Ruddy & Donna Kay	 227
DeBorde, Mary	 162
DeLeo, Gene & Wanda	 183.2
Dick, Bruce & Sylvia	 305
Dickens, Jack & Elaine	 234.6
Dodd, Wes & Kerri	 5
Donnelly, Ed & Andrea	 118
Dopson, Tommy & Kelley	 250.3
Dopson, Tommy & Kelley	 250.4
Douglass, Jim & Kay	 280
Downing, Don & Christi	 329.7
Duffey, Kay C	 103.3
Dunn / Euteneuer	 232
Dunwody,  Doug	 271.1
Dunwody, III, Dan & Janet	 271
Dupuy, Dave & Kim	 334
Durke, Alyson & Taylor	 314
Dyas, Darrell & Jill	 34
Edwards, Jr., Ralph & Ree	 117
Ellis, Harriet Witham	 294
Erbesfield, Mark & Bebe	 183
Eubanks, David	 247
Ewing, Tom & Stacey	 95
Felker, Becky	 315
Ferguson / Bayman, David & Holly	 240.5
Feroleto, David & Corbin	 112
Ferrara, Drs. Eric & Nancy	 180.2
Fields, Paul & Elizabeth	 247
Finley, Rick & Patty	 49
Fletcher, Paul & Carol	 332
Fordham, Morgan & Becky	 175.1
Forrestal, Amy & Dan	 282.7
Forsyth, Cole & Brooke	 137.1
Fort, Don & Susan	 157
Fozzard, Peter A. & Libby T.	 150.5
Freeman, Lindsay & Capey	 313
Gardner, Joe & Gita	 187
Gardner, Randy & Allison	 48
Garrett, Bob & Janis	 197.2
Garrett, Bob & Janis	 197.4
Garrett, Chuck & Susie	 11
Gay, Tom & Sandy	 82
Gellerstedt, Larry & Carol	 132
Ghegan, Mark & Joanna	 259

Glosson, R. L. & Rita	 207
Goetz, Spencer & Jane	 252.1
Goshorn, Cathy	 101.5
Graham, Margie	 136
Grant, George & Audrey	 153.5
Grant, George & Audrey	 154
Graves, Jud & Kathryn	 61
Gray, Ken & Wanda	 322
Green, Tom & Virginia	 246.1
Greene, John M.	 187.3
Greene, Judy	 166
Greene, Scotty & Margaret	 99
Grigsby, Bill & Mary V.	 223
Grigsby, Bill & Mary V.	 224.2
Grigsby, Bill & Mary V.	 225.2
Grimsley, Mike	 137
Griner, Stephen & Angela	 283
Guarisco / Amato, Maria & Dr. Albert	 97.3
Halter, Brad & Sharon	 279.2
Halter, Pete & Sue	 279.1
Ham, Jr., Emerson & Mary	 104
Hamdy-Swink, Mike & Kathy	 108.2
Hamilton, Joe & Margaret	 287
Hamilton, John & Susan	 289
Hardy, Owen & Jaci	 296
Harper, Judd & Valerie	 83
Harper, Tim & Sharon	 24
Harrington, Clara	 49
Harris, Jim & Donna	 3
Harris, Tom & Inez	 290
Harrison, Roger & Dianne	 269.2
Hartley / McNeely	 22
Harvill, Morgan & Judy	 232.5
Head, Jack & Jane	 307.5
Helms, Charlie	 275
Henkel/Pennell, Michele & Jeff	 103
Hepburn, Alice	 325
Hickey, Jr., Pat & Monique	 138
Higgins, Paynter & Desiree	 227.3
Hight, Philip & Jane	 300
Hightower, Neil & Kay	 20
Hill, Ray & Katherine	 237
Hines Jr., Will	 250.1
Hines, Gayle	 250.1
Hoffman, Nick & Lisa	 266.4
Hogan, Grant & Rhonda	 256.5
Holmes, Sam & Lara	 149
Hooker / Cisewski, Shawn & Jeff	 55
Hopper, Betsy	 177.5
Howell, Clayton & Barrett	 246.5
Hufford, Steve & Jenny	 319
Hughes Family	 163
Hughes, Lindsay	 236
Humphries, Jimmy & Mary Emma	 113.1
Hutchison III, Chip & Wanda	 67
Ide, Bill	 60
Irby, Mike & Gregg	 81
Irving, Joe & Corinne	 32
Isakson, Johnny & Dianne	 238
Isakson, Kevin & Katherine	 238
Jackson, Frank & Mary	 266
Jackson, Martee	 58
Jackson, Steve & Cissy	 90.05
Jackson, Steve & Dottie	 100
Jay, Doug & Laura	 176.5
Jenkins, Linda	 4
Jernigan, James & Melissa Bunnen	 254

Johnson, Dianne L.	 179.4
Johnson, Jay	 161
Jones-Howard	 168
Jones, Bob & Peggy	 9
Jones, Jamie	 299
Jones, Mike	 135
Jordan, Lee & Samille Sheriff	 103.1
Kastens, Bill & Marie	 148
Kelly, Bill & Laura	 222.1
Kelly, Pepper & Jo	 268
Kennedy, Carson	 328
Kennedy, Margo	 274
King, John	 147
King, Rob & Betty	 316
Kleinert, Patti	 107
Knight, David & Jeni	 151.1
Knous, Kirk & Kathy	 112.2
Knox, Hardman & Kelly	 59
Kopecky, Chris & Blake	 104.5
Kostin / Springs, Dan & Leslie	 221
Lake Rabun Boat Church	 80.1
Lampe, Jo Jo	 228
Lampert, Judy & Scott	 262
Lander / Granier, Federico & Clara	 295
Lanier, Thomas & Mary	 165
Lanthier, Tonya	 165.5
Larkey, Shirley M.	 43.1
Launius, George & Nancy	 327
Lavender, Blake & Meg	 308.3
Laws, Charlie & Chrissy	 190.5
Laws, Judson, Jr & Ms. Jeanette	 130
Lease, Felicia	 177
Lientz, Jr., Jim & Peggy	 280.2
Lincoln, Wade & Laura	 217
Llewellyn, Carl & Lee	 103.2
Lockerman, III, Allen & Celia	 164.3
Logan, Beverly H.	 290
Lokey, Martha R.& Charlie & Rhonda	 288
Longino, Lisa & George	 246.3
Lowery, Drs. Vasco & Beth	 121
Lundeen, III, John & Sherry	 330
MacIntyre / Deaner	 140
Mahaffey, Rich & Beth	 236.1
Malnati, Marilyn	 311
Malone, Catherine, Martha, Elizabeth	 201
Mann, Gary & Debbie	 187.1
Mann, Gary & Debbie	 187.2
Marshall, Gary & Penny	 309
Marshall, Thomas	 115
Martin, Ed & Courtney	 234.3
Martin, Ron & Marchant	 144
Martin, Wallace	 264.2
Marvin, David	 26
Massengill, Nick & Angela	 93.5
Matthews, Jr., Lamar & Jan	 153
Maypole, Chuck & Tricia	 112.1
McArthur, Mary Love	 29
McCloskey / Jones, Frank & Debbie	 264.1
McClure, Alan &  Jenny	 156.1
McCollum, Roger & Marie	 246.7
McCracken, Ben & Hollis	 79
McElroy, Sr., Jim & Dee	 7

McEver, Hayward & Elizabeth	 285
McGee, Norman & Marni	 226.1
McManus, Cliff & GayLynn	 102
McManus, Tom & Anna	 102
McSwain, Dr. Helen	 261
McWhirter, Barry & Daphne	 170
Mellen III, Seth & Audrey	 277
Mickler, Pat & Lois	 164.1
Middlebrooks, Tom & Carole	 90.1
Miley / Schofield, Maggie & Pete	 63
Mills / Whelchel, Dee & Chris	 248.6
Mims, Joe & Libby	 244.5
Mitchell-Gilbert Family, Scotty	 97.2
Moattar, Jason	 241.7
Moore / Graham	 233
Moore, Mark & Peggy	 326.2
Moretz, Scott & Sandy	 108.4
Morgan, Jay & Laura	 297
Morgan, Sr., Candy & George	 324
Murphy, Doug & Sue	 280.3
Murphy, Paul & Tanya	 159
Newkirk Family, Henry	 144
Newkirk, Dick & Suzanne	 144
Nichols, Tyler	 79
Nix, Jerry & Cheryl	 50
Nix, Ken & Cathy	 227.1
Normark, Paul & Caroline	 250.2
North / Panayotti, Gwen & Anabel	 69
Nunnally, H. McKee & Laura	 53
O’Neill, Brian & Laura	 308.2
O’Neill, Shane & Amy	 219.5
Ogletree, Mark	 193.2
Oliver, Joyce	 128
Parker, Brad & Kristen	 197.2
Passarella, Sara C.	 205
Paulette, Greg & Nancy	 224
Pendleton, Chip & Susan	 266.1
Persons, Thad & Michele	 1
Phears, Wayne & Linda	 114
Pittman, Arnie & Catherine	 248.2
Pittman, Jr., Louie & Carolyn	 248.2
Pledger, Bob & Anne	 147.5
Pless / Halberg, Larry & Dana	 242.7
Pless, IV, Jim	 172
Polhill, John & Susanne	 127
Pool, Gary	 142
Powers, Rick & Peggy	 191
Prickett, Ernie & Libby	 257
Prickett, Johnny & Lisa	 50.1

Prince, Sandra	 86
Pruitt-Hamby, Lisa	 94
Pruitt, J. Paige	 60.2
Pruitt, Nancy	 94
Raeber, Mike & Carrie	 155
Raeber, Steve & Carol	 155
Ray, Dr. Warner & Tish	 308.5
Ray, Mark & Wendy	 285
Read, Ruth	 249
Reagan, Bobby & Beth	 226
Reeve, Jr., James & Pat	 56
Reeves, Dan & Pam	 64
Reid, Erwin & Allison	 110
Rhett, John & Toni	 227.5
Rhineheart / Petersen	 84
Rhodes, Greg & Laura	 150.9
Rich, Joe & Susan	 167
Richardson, Rich & Emily	 250
Riley, Mary Fleming	 131
Roberson, Jim & Susan	 151.2
Robinson, Jim & Penny	 173
Rodgers / Hancock, Tom & Eloise	 187.4
Rogers, Buck	 242
Rooker, John & April	 149
Roper, Barbara & Hank	 1
Rose, Bob & Amy	 222.5
Rosenbaum, Tricia & Maurice	 237.5
Rountree, Dirk & Kimberly	 181
Russell, C.A. & Kirsten	 311
Saltmarsh, Scott & Janet	 246.6
Salwen, Kevin & Joan	 146
Sanders, Bert & Sheri	 293
Sands, Jr., Jerry & Kathy	 97.1
Schaefer, Edward	 329
Schmeck / Carroll	 180
Schmeck, Angie	 26.5
Schroder, IV, Billy & Laura	 179.7
Schwieger, Rolf & Taylor	 241.5
Scott, Dwight & Mary Shannon	 65
Selig, Mrs. Cathy	 87
Sewell, Rusty & Linda	 174.1
Seydel, Laura & Rutherford	 320
Seydel, Scott	 318

Sharpe, Jr., Carlton & Barbara	 105
Sharpton, Dr. Bill	 17
Shaw, Warren	 116
Shields / Howell, Bob & Martha	 40
Simmons, Ryan & Hailey	 164.5
Simms, Dick & Sharon	 147.4
Sims, Jr., Ed & Norrie	 267
Singletary, Scott & Amy	 268.5
Sinkwich, III, Frank & Lacy	 141
Smallwood, Phil & Sue	 282.6
Smith, Earl & Janice	 2
Smith, Jane & Gordon	 218
Smith, Michael & Sue	 109
Smith, Ms. Susan Lundeen	 330
Smith, Tim & Veanne	 164.2
Smither, David & Sherra	 248.5
Snellings, Clay & Lori	 326.5
Soud, Wayne & Mary	 246.9
Spangler, Elizabeth & Jerry	 176
Staed, Barbara	 154.1
Staples, Jeb & Alley	 250
Stark, Benton	 66
Stelling, Kessel & Carol	 279.5
Stephenson, Dr. Robert & Regina	 92
Stephenson, Jim & Donna	 219
Stern, Mark & Tamar	 246.8
Steuer, Lisa & Max	 332.5
Stock, Brian & Rebeca	 196.5
Stone, Buz & Mary Cobb	 156
Stribling, Carole	 317
Stricker, Eric	 231
Stromquist, David & Myra	 248.3
Strong, Sandy & Paul	 145.5
Stroud, Jack	 152.1
Stroud, Tommy	 31

Sullivan / Hilliard, Tim & Amy	 43
Syfan Family	 123
Tate, Clark & Sharon	 284
Tatum, David & Jackie	 13
Taylor, Carlton & Lisa	 190.2
Taylor, Hal & Julie	 197.5
Taylor, John & Cindy	 190.1
Terrell, Brian & Cindy	 200
Terwilliger, Patricia	 60.4
Thompson, Chip & Shadie	 145
Thompson, Lyn	 4
Tillis, David & Nell	 33
Tillis, Mike & Susie	 322
Tritt, Bob & Kay	 321
Trotter, Perrin & Catherine	 48
Troutman, Lee & Nan	 246.2
Turner & Peterson Family	 229
Turner, Dick & Shirley Ann	 101
Van Mol, Gordon & Teresa	 95.5
Van Winkle, III, Ed & Cherie	 44
Vaughan, Earl & Madge	 301

Veal, Warner & Ann	 179.2
Vepraskas, David & Rebekah	 304
Voyles, Bob & Belle	 329.3
Vrabec, Dr. Jeff & Kathy	 266.2
Walker, Scott & Susan	 234.5
Wallace, Ms. Elizabeth	 51
Warren, Thad & Darlene	 234
Watkins, Mark & Dana	 179
Watson, David & Gail	 239
Watson, Jr., David & Susan	 239
Webb, Denny & Ann	 251
Weber, Jay	 96.1
West, Drs. Thomas & Laura	 282.4
Wethington, Jerry & Amy	 223.1
Wheeler, Troy & Cheryl	 180.5

Whitney M.D., Doug	 281
Whitney M.D., Doug	 282
Wilkenloh, Chris	 254.5
Wilkerson, Chris & Susan	 129
Williams, Chris & Kendrick	 131
Williams, II, John & Susan	 244
Williams, Jr., Neal & Sarah	 131
Williams, Marion & Hamilton	 241
Williams, Ridley & Beth	 242.5
Willis, Polly & John	 263
Wolff, Charlie & Kelly	 164.4
Wright / Waller, Cindy & Robert	 246.4
Wright, Beverly	 90
Wright, Steve & Zan	 323
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Residents by Lot	 LOT #
Persons, Thad & Michele	 1
Roper, Barbara & Hank	 1
Smith, Earl & Janice	 2
Harris, Jim & Donna	 3
Jenkins, Linda	 4
Thompson, Lyn	 4
Dodd, Wes & Kerri	 5
McElroy, Sr., Jim & Dee	 7
Jones, Bob & Peggy	 9
Garrett, Chuck & Susie	 11
Brown/Burns, Dirk & Tim	 12
Tatum, David & Jackie	 13
Sharpton, Dr. Bill	 17
Hightower, Neil & Kay	 20
Brownlow, Bruce & Marie	 21
Hartley / McNeely	 22
Harper, Tim & Sharon	 24
Marvin, David	 26
Schmeck, Angie	 26.5
Clark, Chris	 27
Clark, Chris	 28
Athey, Katie & Whitfield	 29
McArthur, Mary Love	 29
Carroll, Betty	 30
Stroud, Tommy	 31
Irving, Joe & Corinne	 32
Tillis, David & Nell	 33
Dyas, Darrell & Jill	 34
Broach Family, 	 35
Allen, Charles & MarySue	 40
Shields / Howell, Bob & Martha	 40
Sullivan / Hilliard, Tim & Amy	 43
Larkey, Shirley M.	 43.1

Van Winkle, III, Ed & Cherie	 44
Brown, Mary	 45
Davis, Sharon & Gary	 45
Biggers, Janice	 48
Gardner, Randy & Allison	 48
Trotter, Perrin & Catherine	 48
Finley, Rick & Patty	 49
Harrington, Clara	 49
Nix, Jerry & Cheryl	 50
Prickett, Johnny & Lisa	 50.1
Wallace, Ms. Elizabeth	 51
Nunnally, H. McKee & Laura	 53
Clay, Pat	 54
Hooker / Cisewski, Shawn & Jeff	 55
Reeve, Jr., James & Pat	 56
Barge / Coy, Johathan & Betty	 58
Barge, Kelly & Anne	 58
Birkholz, Betsy & Roger	 58
Jackson, Martee	 58
Knox, Hardman & Kelly	 59
Clay, Chris & Alex	 59.5
Ide, Bill	 60
Pruitt, J. Paige	 60.2
Terwilliger, Patricia	 60.4
Graves, Jud & Kathryn	 61
Becket, Tom & Chris	 62

Miley / Schofield, Maggie & Pete	 63
Reeves, Dan & Pam	 64
Scott, Dwight & Mary Shannon	 65
Stark, Benton	 66
Hutchison III, Chip & Wanda	 67
North / Panayotti, Gwen & Anabel	 69
Cochran, McKenzie & Brittany	 75
McCracken, Ben & Hollis	 79
Nichols, Tyler	 79
Blount Grimsley, Kelly	 79.5
Biringer, Bob & Margo	 80
Lake Rabun Boat Church	 80.1
Irby, Mike & Gregg	 81
Gay, Tom & Sandy	 82
Harper, Judd & Valerie	 83
Rhineheart / Petersen	 84
Brady, Jason	 85
Prince, Sandra	 86

Selig, Mrs. Cathy	 87
Bruce, Wallace & Olivia	 89.5
Wright, Beverly	 90
Jackson, Steve & Cissy	 90.05
Middlebrooks, Tom & Carole	 90.1
Stephenson, Dr. Robert & Regina	 92
Dailey, Vince & Naviza	 93
Massengill, Nick & Angela	 93.5
Pruitt-Hamby, Lisa	 94
Pruitt, Nancy	 94
Ewing, Tom & Stacey	 95
Van Mol, Gordon & Teresa	 95.5
Weber, Jay	 96.1
Brown, Brad & Clare	 97

Sands, Jr., Jerry & Kathy	 97.1
Mitchell-Gilbert Family, Scotty	 97.2
Guarisco / Amato, Maria & Dr. Albert	 97.3
Greene, Scotty & Margaret	 99
Jackson, Steve & Dottie	 100
Turner, Dick & Shirley Ann	 101
Goshorn, Cathy	 101.5
McManus, Cliff & GayLynn	 102
McManus, Tom & Anna	 102
Henkel/Pennell, Michele & Jeff	 103
Jordan, Lee & Samille Sheriff	 103.1
Llewellyn, Carl & Lee	 103.2
Duffey, Kay C	 103.3
Ham, Jr., Emerson & Mary	 104
Kopecky, Chris & Blake	 104.5
Sharpe, Jr., Carlton & Barbara	 105
Kleinert, Patti	 107
Dean / Glore / Colston	 107.5
Hamdy-Swink, Mike & Kathy	 108.2
Moretz, Scott & Sandy	 108.4
Creech, Bonni & Neal	 108.5
Smith, Michael & Sue	 109
Reid, Erwin & Allison	 110
Feroleto, David & Corbin	 112
Maypole, Chuck & Tricia	 112.1
Knous, Kirk & Kathy	 112.2
Clinkscales, Bob & Melissa	 112.3
Humphries, Jimmy & Mary Emma	 113.1
Phears, Wayne & Linda	 114
Marshall, Thomas	 115
Shaw, Warren	 116
Cromer, Buddy & Cindy	 116.5
Edwards, Jr., Ralph & Ree	 117
Donnelly, Ed & Andrea	 118
Lowery, Drs. Vasco & Beth	 121
Syfan Family	 123
Buck, Peter & Rebecca	 125
Polhill, John & Susanne	 127
Oliver, Joyce	 128
Wilkerson, Chris & Susan	 129
Laws, Judson, Jr & Ms. Jeanette	 130
Riley, Mary Fleming	 131
Williams, Chris & Kendrick	 131
Williams, Jr., Neal & Sarah	 131
Brady, Allen & Lyn	 131.1
Gellerstedt, Larry & Carol	 132
Boston, Bob & Cathy	 133
Anderson, Dyaarl & Gail	 134
Jones, Mike	 135
Graham, Margie	 136

Grimsley, Mike	 137
Forsyth, Cole & Brooke	 137.1
Hickey, Jr., Pat & Monique	 138
Boynton, Paul & Shelly	 139
MacIntyre / Deaner	 140
Bruce, Bob & Andrea	 140.5
Sinkwich, III, Frank & Lacy	 141
Pool, Gary	 142
Deadwyler, Mary	 143
Martin, Ron & Marchant	 144
Newkirk Family, Henry	 144
Newkirk, Dick & Suzanne	 144
Thompson, Chip & Shadie	 145
Strong, Sandy & Paul	 145.5
Salwen, Kevin & Joan	 146
King, John	 147
Clay, Chris & Alex	 147.2
Simms, Dick & Sharon	 147.4
Pledger, Bob & Anne	 147.5
Bondurant Family	 147.7
Bitter, Willy	 147.8
Kastens, Bill & Marie	 148
Holmes, Sam & Lara	 149
Rooker, John & April	 149
Cofer, Chip & Rhonda	 150
Coats, Bryant & Evelyn	 150.3
Fozzard, Peter A. & Libby T.	 150.5
Cathey, Jr., Henry & Judy	 150.7
Davidson, Keith & Terri	 150.8
Rhodes, Greg & Laura	 150.9
Bradbury, Tom & Julie	 151
Knight, David & Jeni	 151.1
Roberson, Jim & Susan	 151.2
Brunt, Jr., Gwynne & Ingrid	 152
Stroud, Jack	 152.1
Matthews, Jr., Lamar & Jan	 153
Grant, George & Audrey	 153.5
Grant, George & Audrey	 154
Staed, Barbara	 154.1
Raeber, Mike & Carrie	 155
Raeber, Steve & Carol	 155
Stone, Buz & Mary Cobb	 156

McClure, Alan &  Jenny	 156.1
Fort, Don & Susan	 157
Murphy, Paul & Tanya	 159
Johnson, Jay	 161
DeBorde, Mary	 162
Hughes Family	 163
Addington, Ron	 164
Mickler, Pat & Lois	 164.1
Smith, Tim & Veanne	 164.2
Lockerman, III, Allen & Celia	 164.3
Wolff, Charlie & Kelly	 164.4
Simmons, Ryan & Hailey	 164.5
Barringer, Phil & Cindy	 164.6
Lanier, Thomas & Mary	 165
Lanthier, Tonya	 165.5
Greene, Judy	 166
Rich, Joe & Susan	 167
Jones-Howard	 168
McWhirter, Barry & Daphne	 170
Caswell, Jim & Robbie	 171
Pless, IV, Jim	 172
Robinson, Jim & Penny	 173
Sewell, Rusty & Linda	 174.1
Battle, Al & Clay	 175
Fordham, Morgan & Becky	 175.1
Borden, John & Lisa	 175.2
Spangler, Elizabeth & Jerry	 176
Jay, Doug & Laura	 176.5
Lease, Felicia	 177
Hopper, Betsy	 177.5
Watkins, Mark & Dana	 179
Brown, Andrew & Laurie	 179.2
Veal, Warner & Ann	 179.2
Johnson, Dianne L.	 179.4
Schroder, IV, Billy & Laura	 179.7
Schmeck / Carroll	 180
Davenport, Will & Laura	 180.1
Ferrara, Drs. Eric & Nancy	 180.2
Cohen, Jeff & Sherry	 180.4
Wheeler, Troy & Cheryl	 180.5
Rountree, Dirk & Kimberly	 181
Erbesfield, Mark & Bebe	 183
DeLeo, Gene & Wanda	 183.2
Davis, Michael & Diana	 185.1

Gardner, Joe & Gita	 187
Mann, Gary & Debbie	 187.1
Mann, Gary & Debbie	 187.2
Greene, John M.	 187.3
Rodgers / Hancock, Tom & Eloise	 187.4
Crowe, Michael & Kimberly	 190
Taylor, John & Cindy	 190.1
Taylor, Carlton & Lisa	 190.2
Laws, Charlie & Chrissy	 190.5
Powers, Rick & Peggy	 191
Ogletree, Mark	 193.2
Stock, Brian & Rebeca	 196.5
Garrett, Bob & Janis	 197.2
Parker, Brad & Kristen	 197.2
Garrett, Bob & Janis	 197.4
Taylor, Hal & Julie	 197.5
Adams, Chris & Jennifer	 197.8
Bronfman / Walker, Matt & Ronit	 199
Terrell, Brian & Cindy	 200
Malone, Catherine, Martha, Elizabeth	 201
Passarella, Sara C.	 205
Glosson, R. L. & Rita	 207
Cameron, Ron & Julie	 210
Bottoms, Kevin & Mabre	 212
Breedlove, Jim & Anne	 215
Lincoln, Wade & Laura	 217
Smith, Jane & Gordon	 218
Stephenson, Jim & Donna	 219
O’Neill, Shane & Amy	 219.5
Asbill, Rick & Lyn	 220
Kostin / Springs, Dan & Leslie	 221
Carlyle, Sam	 222
Kelly, Bill & Laura	 222.1
Rose, Bob & Amy	 222.5
Grigsby, Bill & Mary V.	 223
Wethington, Jerry & Amy	 223.1
Paulette, Greg & Nancy	 224
Brown, Bill & Sharon	 224.1
Grigsby, Bill & Mary V.	 224.2
Grigsby, Bill & Mary V.	 225.2
Reagan, Bobby & Beth	 226
McGee, Norman & Marni	 226.1
Deas, Ruddy & Donna Kay	 227
Nix, Ken & Cathy	 227.1
Chandler, Bob & Susan	 227.2
Higgins, Paynter & Desiree	 227.3
Rhett, John & Toni	 227.5
Lampe, Jo Jo	 228
Turner & Peterson Family	 229
Blount, Jeb & Carrie	 230
Stricker, Eric	 231
Dunn / Euteneuer	 232
Harvill, Morgan & Judy	 232.5
Moore / Graham	 233
Warren, Thad & Darlene	 234
Copeland, Dean & Linda	 234.1
Martin, Ed & Courtney	 234.3
Walker, Scott & Susan	 234.5
Dickens, Jack & Elaine	 234.6
Copeland, Wade & Bonnie	 235
Hughes, Lindsay	 236
Mahaffey, Rich & Beth	 236.1
Calhoun, John W.	 236.2
Hill, Ray & Katherine	 237
Rosenbaum, Tricia & Maurice	 237.5
Isakson, Johnny & Dianne	 238
Isakson, Kevin & Katherine	 238
Watson, David & Gail	 239
Watson, Jr., David & Susan	 239
Ferguson / Bayman, David & Holly	 240.5
Williams, Marion & Hamilton	 241
Schwieger, Rolf & Taylor	 241.5
Moattar, Jason	 241.7
Rogers, Buck	 242
Williams, Ridley & Beth	 242.5
Pless / Halberg, Larry & Dana	 242.7
Cook, Miles & Nicole	 243
Williams, II, John & Susan	 244
Mims, Joe & Libby	 244.5
Barber, Lu & Ed	 245
Cantrell, Barbara	 246

Green, Tom & Virginia	 246.1
Troutman, Lee & Nan	 246.2
Longino, Lisa & George	 246.3
Wright / Waller, Cindy & Robert	 246.4
Howell, Clayton & Barrett	 246.5
Saltmarsh, Scott & Janet	 246.6
McCollum, Roger & Marie	 246.7
Stern, Mark & Tamar	 246.8
Soud, Wayne & Mary	 246.9
Eubanks, David	 247
Fields, Paul & Elizabeth	 247
Blalock, Jimmy & Becky	 247.1
Pittman, Arnie & Catherine	 248.2
Pittman, Jr., Louie & Carolyn	 248.2
Stromquist, David & Myra	 248.3
Allen, George & Rosa	 248.4
Smither, David & Sherra	 248.5
Mills / Whelchel, Dee & Chris	 248.6
Read, Ruth	 249
Richardson, Rich & Emily	 250
Staples, Jeb & Alley	 250
Hines Jr., Will	 250.1
Hines, Gayle	 250.1
Normark, Paul & Caroline	 250.2
Dopson, Tommy & Kelley	 250.3
Dopson, Tommy & Kelley	 250.4
Bellaire, David & Karen	 250.6
Webb, Denny & Ann	 251
Goetz, Spencer & Jane	 252.1
Bowden, Jr., Henry & Jeanne	 253
Jernigan, James & Melissa Bunnen	 254
Wilkenloh, Chris	 254.5
Bowers / Raines, Ann & Mike	 255
Hogan, Grant & Rhonda	 256.5
Prickett, Ernie & Libby	 257
Bradigan, Tim & Linda	 258
Ghegan, Mark & Joanna	 259
McSwain, Dr. Helen	 261
Lampert, Judy & Scott	 262
Willis, Polly & John	 263
McCloskey / Jones, Frank & Debbie	 264.1
Martin, Wallace	 264.2
Jackson, Frank & Mary	 266
Pendleton, Chip & Susan	 266.1
Vrabec, Dr. Jeff & Kathy	 266.2
Hoffman, Nick & Lisa	 266.4
Sims, Jr., Ed & Norrie	 267
Kelly, Pepper & Jo	 268
Brown, Mickey & Carolyn	 268.2
Singletary, Scott & Amy	 268.5
Harrison, Roger & Dianne	 269.2
Collier, Dick & Mary Ellen	 270
Dunwody, III, Dan & Janet	 271
Dunwody,  Doug	 271.1
Arp, Charlie & Yetty	 273
Kennedy, Margo	 274
Burton, Jon & Beth	 275
Helms, Charlie	 275
Campbell, Trish & Shea	 276
Mellen III, Seth & Audrey	 277
Halter, Pete & Sue	 279.1
Halter, Brad & Sharon	 279.2
Stelling, Kessel & Carol	 279.5
Douglass, Jim & Kay	 280
Brown, Owen & Cheryl	 280.1
Lientz, Jr., Jim & Peggy	 280.2
Murphy, Doug & Sue	 280.3
Alston, Jimmy & Gayle	 280.5
Whitney M.D., Doug	 281
Campbell, Keith & Karen	 282.5

Smallwood, Phil & Sue	 282.6
Whitney M.D., Doug	 282
Bronikowski, Jerry & Evie	 282.3
West, Drs. Thomas & Laura	 282.4
Forrestal, Amy & Dan	 282.7
Griner, Stephen & Angela	 283
Tate, Clark & Sharon	 284
Binns, Ward & Wendy	 284.1
McEver, Hayward & Elizabeth	 285
Ray, Mark & Wendy	 285
Belline, Louis & Wanda	 286.1
Hamilton, Joe & Margaret	 287
Lokey, Martha R.& Charlie & Rhonda	 288
Hamilton, John & Susan	 289
Harris, Tom & Inez	 290
Logan, Beverly H.	 290
Bruce, Blake & Mary Catherine	 292
Sanders, Bert & Sheri	 293
Ellis, Harriet Witham	 294
Lander / Granier, Federico & Clara	 295
Hardy, Owen & Jaci	 296
Morgan, Jay & Laura	 297
Jones, Jamie	 299
Hight, Philip & Jane	 300
Vaughan, Earl & Madge	 301
Vepraskas, David & Rebekah	 304
Blaisdell, Andrew & Allison	 305
Dick, Bruce & Sylvia	 305
Bassett, Julie & Randy	 306.1
Alderman, Craig & Audrey	 306.2
Cronk, Shan & Susan	 306.3
Collins, Jan	 307
Head, Jack & Jane	 307.5
O’Neill, Brian & Laura	 308.2
Lavender, Blake & Meg	 308.3
Ray, Dr. Warner & Tish	 308.5
Marshall, Gary & Penny	 309
Croxton, Duke & Marion	 310
Malnati, Marilyn	 311
Russell, C.A. & Kirsten	 311
Freeman, Lindsay & Capey	 313
Durke, Alyson & Taylor	 314
Felker, Becky	 315
King, Rob & Betty	 316
Stribling, Carole	 317
Seydel, Scott	 318
Hufford, Steve & Jenny	 319
Seydel, Laura & Rutherford	 320
Tritt, Bob & Kay	 321
Baugher, Chris & Dorothy	 321.5
Gray, Ken & Wanda	 322
Tillis, Mike & Susie	 322
Wright, Steve & Zan	 323
Morgan, Sr., Candy & George	 324
Hepburn, Alice	 325
Ayers Family	 326
Moore, Mark & Peggy	 326.2
Snellings, Clay & Lori	 326.5
Launius, George & Nancy	 327
Kennedy, Carson	 328
Schaefer, Edward	 329
Voyles, Bob & Belle	 329.3
Downing, Don & Christi	 329.7
Lundeen, III, John & Sherry	 330
Smith, Ms. Susan Lundeen	 330
Cooper, Lance & Sonja	 331
Fletcher, Paul & Carol	 332
Steuer, Lisa & Max	 332.5
Bowen, Mary Martin	 333
Dupuy, Dave & Kim	 334

LAKE RABUN FACTS
•  IMPOUNDED DECEMBER 2014,
    REACHED FULL POND MAY 12, 1915
•  25 MILES OF SHORELINE
•  835 ACRES
•  FULL POND ELEVATION 1689.6 M.S.L.


